

(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	2018 NOV 29 AM 11: 02	FILED
	2018 NOV 29 MATHE 31	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

J(> 17 - 17



FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 11-29-18

NAME: TAMIAMI APARTMENTS LP

· ·

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT TO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

COST: 52.50

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE Coble Hox

•••

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF TAMIAMI APARTMENTS LP

Pursuant to the authority of Section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, constituting the former general partner and current general partner of Tamiami Apartments LP, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), hereby submit the following:

1. The current name of the Partnership is Tamiami Apartments LP.

2. The date of the filing of the original certificate of limited partnership of the Partnership was December 18, 2017 (the "Certificate").

3. Paragraph 3 of the Certificate is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following substituted in lieu thereof:

3. The name and business address of the General Partner is:

ONIC-BRADENTON FAMILY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company 101 S. Terry Avenue, Orlando, Florida 32805

The undersigned have hereunto set their hands and seals this 28 day of November 2018.

FORMER GENERAL PARTNER

JIC TAMIAMI APARTMENTS LLC, a Florida limited liability company

NOV 29 By Timothy M. Morgan, Manag AM II : CURRENT GENERAL PARTNER ONIC-BRADENTON FAMILY, LLC, a Florida Hited liability company B١ Robert E. Ansley, Jr., Manager